
Write each spelling word 4 times in the space provided below.

Name:

SPELLING WORD PRACTICE
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3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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1 moon

phase

lunar

object

planet

orbit

heaven

visible

because

energy



Name:

Write a short story using all the
spelling words from the list below:

SPELLING WORD PRACTICE

moon, phase, lunar, object, planet, orbit,

heaven, energy, visible, because

Romans 5:10
For if, while we were God’s enemies, we were reconciled to him through the

death of his Son, how much more, having been reconciled, shall we be saved

through his life!



Name:

Score:

Spelling Test
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For if, while we were God’s

enemies, we were reconciled

to him through the death

of his Son, how much more,

having been reconciled, shall

we be saved through his

life!.

Romans 5:10


